
MULTNOMAH COUNTY 
å. $ :,4 {t i$ ffiINTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT
 

(Amendment to Ghange Gontract Provisions during Contract Term)
 
GoNTRACT NO. 4600005419
 

AMENDMENT 4
 

This is a renewal to Multnomah County Contract referenced above effective July 1, 2009 between 
Multnomah County District Attorney's Office, hereinafter referred to as County, and City Of Portland, 
though it is Portland Police Bureau, hereinafter referred to as Contractor. 

The parties agree: 

1. The following changes are made to Contract No. 4600005419 Amendment 4: 

a. Extend contract period 07101109 - 06/30/10; add dollar in the amount of $29,139.08. 

b. The District Attorney's Office shall pay Portland Police Bureau quarterly. Portland Police 
Bureau shall submit invoices on a quarterly basis as follows: 

lnvoice Due Date Quarter 

October 30, 2009 0710119 - 09/30/09
 
January 30, 2010 10/01/09 - 12t31t09
 
April 30,2010 01101110 - 03/31/10
 
July 20,2010 04101110 - 06/30/10 

c. The maximum payment under this agreement is not to exceed $29,139.08. The District 
Attorney's Office (MCDA) will pay expenses upon receipt of invoice and appropriate back up 
documentation confirming expenditures, after the end of each quarter. 

2. All other terms and conditions of the contract shall remain the same. 

MULTNOMAH COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE
 
MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON
 

Date \-¿ç-ot 
iLl) \,Yi i[:[L[:¡i, COUNT'v' CHATH 
FCì R tu1Ul-l-f\,lOMAH COUNTY 

-'PORTLAND POLICE BUREAU sv i ó,\ i) ),r,lu:t-1.i,', 'ï'ii. 
COUNl'Y CHAIFUDESIGNEEPORTLAND CITY OF 
oo'. **!låilJr1
 

By Date
 

Date at ltt frq 
C{fiI;4rlllT"r:ñNffiY
 

Date
 
Auditor
 

Revised March 20, 2006 dg 




