
tt'4É.* t 8{4;i 80*':d 4"
r!:q MULTNOMAH COUNTYß"t g 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT
 
(Amendment to Change Gontract Provislons during Conhact Term!
 

coNTRAcT NO. 460q905419
 
AMENÐ|INENT 5
 

This is an arnendment to Multnornah County Contract referenæd above effective July l. 2010
 
between Multnomah County District Attorney's Offiæ, Oreggn, hereinafter refened to as County, and
 
City Of Portland, through lt is Portland Police Bureâu, hereinafter refened to as Contractor.
 

The parties agree: 

1. The following changes are made to contract No. 4600005419 Amendrnent 5: 

a. Extend contract period OTIOIîO- 06/30/11; add dollar in the amounÍ of $29,139,08. 

b. The District Attorne/s Offioe shall pay Portland Police Bureau quarterly. Portland Police
 
Bureau shall submit invoices on a quarterly basis as follows:
 

lnvoice Due Date Qpà.rter
 
October 30,2010 07101110 -ost30l10
 
January 30,2011 10t01110 - 12131/,10
 
Aprll30,2011 01101t11 - o3t31t11
 
July 2O,2O11 04101111 - o6t30111
 

c. The maxirnum payment under this agreernent is not to exceed $29,139.08. The District 
Attorney's Office (MCDA) will pay expenses upon receipt of invoice and appropriate back up 
documentation confirming expenditures , alter the end of each quarler. 

2. Allother terms and condilions of the contract shalt remain the same-

MULTNOMAH COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE
 
MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON
 

By 

ooumtcilÂ,n
Fo8Utf,lì¡OT HGOUIIVReviewed;
 

HËNRY H. TAZENBY JR., COUNTY ATTORNEY w:4lE
 
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
 

By: Date
 
Assistant County Attorney
 

,{PPRO\¿ED AS TO FORhfPORTLAND POLIGE BUREAU
 
PORTLAND CITY OF, OREGON
 

By
 
Sam Adams, Mayor Date
 

By
 
Auditor Date
 

?n l? î f:?tF+;,i.,r ¿dr "e 
. ì' r'. j,,:,lì i.-i; 
í\. 't t. '-.t '. .,. ..ì .::.r

Revisêd Mârch 20,2æ6dg /' ¡ : !' ,. . ì j . i 
r"' : i :."r, .!-,rt': it..,Ì.,,, j 

http:29,139.08

