
5 

ORDINANCENO. 185 47'ù 
* Amend an Intergovemmental Agreement with the Multnomah County District Attorney to 
reimburse the Police Bureau for overtime costs of officers assigned to the District Attorney's 
Office as investigators (Ordinance; amend Contract No. 52562) 

The City of Portland ordains: 

Section 1. The Council finds: 

1.	 The Police Bureau has an agreement with the Multnomah County District Attorney's Office 
(MCDA) to provide three officers to perform investigations for the DA. 

)	 The officers participate in investigations directly and indirectly related to the prosecution of 
crimes \Àrithin Multnomah County' s j urisdiction. 

3. 	The Cify and the MCDA wish to extend the tenn of the agreement through June 30, 2013. 

4.	 The City will continue to bill the MCDA quarterly for the equivalent of 7 .3 hours of overtime 
for each of the offtcers per pay period. The maximum amount to be received under this 
agreement for the period of July I,20I2 to June 30,2073 is $30,461.87. 

The amendment will be effective July 1,2012 through June 30,2013 unless otherwise 
extended or terminated. 

NOW, THEREFORE, the Council directs: 

a. 	 The Mayor and City Auditor are authori zedtoexecute an amendment to Contract 
No. C52562 (Multnomatr Counfy contract number 4600005419) in a form 
substantially in agreement with the amendment attached as Exhibit A. 

Section 2. The Council declares an emergency exists because delay in proceeding with this 
amendment will delay billing under the agreement; therefore, this ordinance shall be in fulIforce 
and effect from and after its passage by the Council. 

Passed by council: JUN tr 3 201,2 LaVonne Griffin-Valade 
Auditor of the Cþ of Portland 
By 

Mayor Sam Adams 
Prepared by: Elizabeth Gardiner 

Deputy
Date Prepared: May 30,2012 

http:30,461.87


J ì'i'-) 

6 94 
AgendaNO. ¡ rì F t 4 r: 

oRDrNANcENo. 185 4Ib 
Title 

"AmendanlntergoVernmentalAgreementwithtnetr,t 
reimburse the Police Bureau for overtime costs of officers ass¡gned to the District Attoiney's Office 
as investigators (Ordinance; amend Contract No. ø52562) 

INTRODUCED BY 
Commissioner/Auditor: 

Mayor Adams 

COMMISS]ONER APPROVAL 

Mayor-Finance and Administration - Adams 

Position 1/Ljtilities - FriÞ 

Position 2/VVorks - Fish 

Position 3/Affairs - Saltrman 

Position 4/Safetv - Leonard 

BUREAU APPROVAL 
Bureau: Police 
Bureau "Uy:::þ::"M,. . . 
Prepared by: Elizabeth Gardiner
 
Date Prepared: Mav 30.2011
 

Financial lmpact Statement
 
Completed X Amends Budget D
 
Not Required f]
 

Portland Policv Document
 
lf "Yes' requires City eollry paragraph stated
 
rn docustent.

Yesll NolX 
Council Meetino Date
June 13, 2012-


Gity Attorney Approval
 

AGENDA 

TIME CERTATN fl 
Start time: 

Total amount of time needed: 
(for presentation, testimony and discuffin-f 

coNsENT fI 
REGULAR X 
Total amount of time needed: S min 
(for presentation, testimony and discuffif 

CLERK USE: DATE FILED 

LaVonne Griffin-Valade
 
Auditor of the City of Portland
 

I 

By: 
Deputy 

ACTION TAKEN: 

FOUR-FIFTHS AGENDA COMMISSIONERS VOTED 
AS FOLLOWS: 

YEAS NAYS 

1.FnE 1. FriÞ. 

2. Fish f risir 

3. SalÞman 3. SalÞman 

4. Leonard 4..Leonard 

Adams Adams 


